
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 AUGUST, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LIFE IS FINE Paul Kelly1 EMI GAWD026
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3
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11
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12
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13

10
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NEW

JEN CLOHER

GIRLHOOD

WISH YOU WERE HERE

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

PERENNIAL

KILLER

DRAGGED THROUGH THE DIRT

COUNT ON ME

LOW BLOWS

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

OFF THE GRID

RIPCORD

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE BEST OF

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2

WONDER

THE VERY BEST

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II

THE DEATHGATE

Jen Cloher

The Preatures

The Ten Tenors

Kate Miller-Heidke & The Sydney Symph…

Vera Blue

Dan Sultan

Justice For The Damned

Judah Kelly

Meg Mac

Vance Joy

Bliss N Eso

Keith Urban

Crowded House

The Wiggles

Paul Kelly

Hillsong United

INXS

Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole

Gravemind

INE

ISL/UMA

SMW/SME

ABC/UMA

ISL/UMA

LIB/UMA

CVA/UMA

UMA

LBI/EMI

LIB/UMA

ILL/UMA

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

GAWD/UMA

HMA/SME

PET/UMA

SME

RKT
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<P>2

<G>

<P>2

<P>6
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1

2

8

1

1

1

1

1

2

5

6

1

1

2

20

1

1

10

1

4

3

1

3

5

102

16

67

122

61

42

10

221

11

1

MILK025CD

5766881

88985433712

5768885

5766890

LMCD0331

GSRCD006

5784414

LBM01

LMCD0247

ILLC154

4744465

9174032

4794051

GAWD019

HMACD321

5335934

88985410882

GRAVE001
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